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TOP ASSISTED SALESPERSON BY LISTINGS SOLD

Offices and individuals will only be recognised for reiwa.com Awards where prices are provided.

Full name
Adam Naumovski
Janette Abbott
Elsie Corby
Mark Grogan
Jack Wormington
Dane Stanley
Daniel Gonzalez
Carlos Lehn
Marcus Blake
Jacob Williams
Peter Wright
Rick Hockey
Roslyn lerace
David Milkovits
Eric Hartanto
Alan Reay
Denise Wellstead
Devon Kelly
Jordan James
Lees Standley

Andrew Vidot - The Vidots

Henry Vantiel
Paul Owen
Phil Wiltshire
Noeline Ross
Nola Tully
Aaron Rolt
Chris Butterworth
Craig Gaspar
Linda Noble
James Thompson
Jarrod O'Neil

Stefanie Dobro

Agency
The Agency
Willow Tree Realty
Ray White Rockingham Baldivis
O'Neil Real Estate
The Agency
Century 21 Coast Realty Mandurah
Realty Lane
ACTON Mount Lawley
The RealEstate Co. (AU)
Barr & Standley
Realestate 88
Hedland First National Real Estate
Elders Southern Districts Estate Agency
Maxpro Real Estate
Harcourts Applecross
Platinum Realty Group
Professionals Wellstead Team
Laurie Kelly Real Estate
Realmark - Karratha
Barr & Standley
Attree Real Estate
Ray White Geraldton
ACTON Mount Lawley
RE/MAX Extreme
ACTON Mandurah
Harcourts Elite Agents
Agwasun Estate Agents
Century 21 Coast Realty Mandurah
DUET Property Group
Noble Avenue
Bourkes
Realmark Coastal

White House Property Partners
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Listings

197
188
178
132
126
122
117
117
110
110
109
107
106
104
102
102
101
100
98
97
93
93
89
89
88
87
84
82
81
81
81
81
80
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The reiwa.com Awards are an annual event that recognises REIWA's top performing agents and agencies based on their reiwa.com achievement

Value
$86,670,499
$80,222,750
$78,610,750
$58,523,388
$61,296,000
$45,039,400

$133,631,388
$84,683,900
$44,647,550
$36,938,460
$62,911,430
$44,441,287
$37,751,000
$45,572,500
$113,016,378
$48,142,050
$55,374,700
$46,214,295
$41,094,210
$37,056,669
$49,689,800
$26,206,750
$50,542,700
$39,059,500
$44,604,500
$46,240,500
$38,021,500
$37,653,500
$102,625,000
$83,765,000
$64,594,675
$47,876,215
$85,840,750
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34 Lee Murray ACTON Rockingham 80 $29,225,050
35 Stephen Humble Deacon & Humble 76 $46,379,999
36 Ruth Nandapi Summit Realty South West 75 $24,532,500
37 Jenny Gauci First National Heron Johns 74 $59,361,533
38 Team Sammut Sammut Real Estate 73 $30,956,000
39 Darren Leslie Ray White Albany 73 $21,088,630
40 Rachel Ross LJ Hooker Karratha 73 $20,185,000
41 Colleen Gandini Colleen Gandini Residential 72 $71,795,000
42 Cheng Liu RE/MAX GBT Realty 71 $35,252,001
43 Dahlia Rechichi LJ Hooker Thornlie - Canning Vale 71 $32,718,000
44 Chris & Jai Lovell Realmark Coastal 70 $38,532,250
45 Andrew Hopkins, Eloise Jennings JHY Realty 69 $83,127,500
& Ken Jennings
46 Todd & Danielle Utley Realmark Coastal 68 $61,225,000
47 Anthony (Skip) Schirripa Elders Southern Districts Estate Agency 66 $25,038,500
48 Susan James DUET Property Group 65 $107,775,500
49 Aaron Green Realmark North Coastal 65 $63,019,750
50 Harley Burke The Agency 63 $37,707,500
51 Robert Sleator Pilbara Real Estate 63 $29,820,000
52 David Brewer Force Real Estate 62 $38,358,411
53 Renee Banovich BANOVICH HILLMAN 60 $109,227,000
54 Michelle Kerr DUET Property Group 60 $101,934,000
55 Ben Ciocca Provincial Real Estate 59 $43,746,000
56 David Coldham Coldham Realty 57 $47,467,313
57 David Weir Sell Lease Property 57 $21,582,390
58 Team Raspa Raspa Property Group 56 $33,311,999
59 Andrew Huggins Ray White Urban Springs 56 $25,383,287
60 Simon Woodall Team LJ Hooker Two Rocks 55 $24,453,000
61 Janette Brennan Ray White Geraldton 55 $17,876,500
62 Nadija Begovich The Perth Property Co. 54 $39,067,100
63 Tracy Mills Summit Realty South West 54 $19,980,900
64 Ben Keevers Ray White Keevers Group 53 $43,024,999
65 Matt McWaters Harcourts Empire 48 $49,490,000
66 Nik Jones Jones Ballard Property Group 48 $33,091,500
67 Paul Parkinson Mint Real Estate - East Fremantle 47 $30,214,500
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68 Jim Quinn Geraldton Property Team 47 $12,760,486
69 Nigel Aldridge Ray White Aldridge & Associates 46 $34,202,008
70 Craig Small Professionals Rockingham 45 $18,765,000
71 Paul Duffy Century 21 Advance Realty 44 $21,000,000
72 Kylie Owen LJ Hooker Kalgoorlie 43 $13,824,500
73 Josh Roberts Arena Real Estate Agents 42 $19,135,000
74 Jia Wu Heritage Realty 42 $15,006,500
75 Charles Pinto Summit Realty South West 42 $11,238,000
76 Jonathan Alsford Listed Estate Agents 41 $28,322,333
77 Chris Shellabear Shellabears 40 $90,845,000
78 Jason Hapeta Semple Property Group 40 $18,085,000
79 Redmond Howe Redmond Realty 38 $21,021,500
80 Olivia Porteous William Porteous Properties International 37 $103,140,000
81 Brad Hardingham Realmark Coastal 36 $27,297,000
82 Michael Minic Minic Property Group 34 $16,590,068
83 John Pitman Blackwood Valley Real Estate 34 $12,701,000
84 Nicola Fleet Mint Real Estate - East Fremantle 31 $38,205,500
85 Paul DiLanzo Realmark Coastal 31 $33,001,000
86 Steve McMahon Ray White Whiteman & Associates 31 $13,833,000
87 Justin Davies Space Real Estate 30 $91,570,000
88 Deborah Brady Ray White Cottesloe | Mosman Park 30 $67,517,500
89 Daniel Grant Grant Premium Property Pty Ltd 28 $39,795,355
90 Ben Stott Ross & Galloway Property 26 $31,159,000
91 Jarrad Eaton Sardelic Real Estate 26 $20,096,600
92 Paul and Danuta Williams Quinn Real Estate 26 $13,852,500
93 Renee Hardman The Agency 25 $17,028,500
94 Andy Mclintyre Mint Real Estate - East Fremantle 24 $20,951,500
95 Brent Compton Ray White City Residential (Perth) 24 $14,687,000
96 Lee Dillon Summit Realty South West 24 $9,385,500

97 Steven Currie Caporn Young Estate Agents Pty Ltd 23 $24,640,500
98 Jody Fewster Ray White Cottesloe | Mosman Park 22 $80,215,000
99 John Samykannu LJ Hooker Mirrabooka 20 $7,436,350

100 Chris Minchinton Professionals Northern Coast 19 $8,747,200

101 Peter Hayes Elders Southern Districts Estate Agency 19 $6,482,000
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Peter Kasten
Paul & Sue Middleton
Pat Rahimi
Cheryl & Ray Oprandi
Ernest Ng
Brock Gurr
Bruno Mocerino
Will McKenzie
Mark Russo
Dean Daniel
Johann Dique
Colin Wallbank
lan Barnes
Lorraine Prosser
Shelley Clayton
Julie Pedulla
Andrew Fender
Rob Paradiso
Amy Di Vincenzo
Lynn Wainwright
Grant Robinson
Gill Vivian
Peter Sukiennik
Stuart Jones
Andrew Porteous
Phil Sorgiovanni
Nathan Manuell-Smith
Matt Hughes
Melinda Wiggers
Phillip Harvey
Richard Pappas

Ray White Dalkeith | Claremont
The Agency
Ray White Urban Springs
Sell Lease Property
Austpro Properties
Summit Realty Waikiki
Sell Lease Property
Professionals Geraldton
Rodway Group
Professionals Main Realty
Thought Leaders Real Estate
LJ Hooker Pemberton | Manjimup
Evolution Realty
Swan River Real Estate
Shelmark Real Estate
Harcourts Elite Agents
Ray White Bullsbrook
ProProperty Group
Space Real Estate
South Perth Realty
Harcourts Mandurah
Vivian's Real Estate
Ray White Dongara
Perth Property Group
William Porteous Properties International
Activewest Real Estate
White House Property Partners
Sell Lease Property
Professionals 5 Star Realty
Centro Estates
Celsius Property
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$21,902,500
$10,843,000
$9,798,500
$9,028,500
$7,377,500
$5,713,499
$6,204,000
$2,562,500
$6,796,000
$5,886,551
$12,565,000
$4,582,000
$18,115,000
$16,754,000
$14,649,888
$8,041,000
$3,820,000
$3,202,000
$7,385,000
$4,888,000
$2,912,000
$1,575,000
$916,000
$815,000
$4,350,000
$1,530,000
$818,000
$645,000
$4,160,000
$1,035,000
$780,000
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