

## 2020/2021 TOP ASSISTED SALESPERSON BY LISTINGS SOLD

Offices and individuals will only be recognised for reiwa.com Awards where prices are provided.

Place	Full name	Agency	Listings	Value
1	Adam Naumovski	The Agency	197	\$86,670,499
2	Janette Abbott	Willow Tree Realty	188	\$80,222,750
3	Elsie Corby	Ray White Rockingham Baldivis	178	\$78,610,750
4	Mark Grogan	O'Neil Real Estate	132	\$58,523,388
5	Jack Wormington	The Agency	126	\$61,296,000
6	Dane Stanley	Century 21 Coast Realty Mandurah	122	\$45,039,400
7	Daniel Gonzalez	Realty Lane	117	\$133,631,388
8	Carlos Lehn	ACTON Mount Lawley	117	\$84,683,900
9	Marcus Blake	The RealEstate Co. (AU)	110	\$44,647,550
10	Jacob Williams	Barr & Standley	110	\$36,938,460
11	Peter Wright	Realestate 88	109	\$62,911,430
12	Rick Hockey	Hedland First National Real Estate	107	\$44,441,287
13	Roslyn Ierace	Elders Southern Districts Estate Agency	106	\$37,751,000
14	David Milkovits	Maxpro Real Estate	104	\$45,572,500
15	Eric Hartanto	Harcourts Applecross	102	\$113,016,378
16	Alan Reay	Platinum Realty Group	102	\$48,142,050
17	Denise Wellstead	Professionals Wellstead Team	101	\$55,374,700
18	Devon Kelly	Laurie Kelly Real Estate	100	\$46,214,295
19	Jordan James	Realmark - Karratha	98	\$41,094,210
20	Lees Standley	Barr & Standley	97	\$37,056,669
21	Andrew Vidot - The Vidots	Attree Real Estate	93	\$49,689,800
22	Henry Vantiel	Ray White Geraldton	93	\$26,206,750
23	Paul Owen	ACTON Mount Lawley	89	\$50,542,700
24	Phil Wiltshire	RE/MAX Extreme	89	\$39,059,500
25	Noeline Ross	ACTON Mandurah	88	\$44,604,500
26	Nola Tully	Harcourts Elite Agents	87	\$46,240,500
27	Aaron Rolt	Aqwasun Estate Agents	84	\$38,021,500
28	Chris Butterworth	Century 21 Coast Realty Mandurah	82	\$37,653,500
29	Craig Gaspar	DUET Property Group	81	\$102,625,000
30	Linda Noble	Noble Avenue	81	\$83,765,000
31	James Thompson	Bourkes	81	\$64,594,675
32	Jarrod O'Neil	Realmark Coastal	81	\$47,876,215
33	Stefanie Dobro	White House Property Partners	80	\$85,840,750

















## 2020/2021 TOP ASSISTED SALESPERSON BY LISTINGS SOLD

Offices and individuals will only be recognised for reiwa.com Awards where prices are provided.

34	Lee Murray	ACTON Rockingham	80	\$29,225,050
35	Stephen Humble	Deacon & Humble	76	\$46,379,999
36	Ruth Nandapi	Summit Realty South West	75	\$24,532,500
37	Jenny Gauci	First National Heron Johns	74	\$59,361,533
38	Team Sammut	Sammut Real Estate	73	\$30,956,000
39	Darren Leslie	Ray White Albany	73	\$21,088,630
40	Rachel Ross	LJ Hooker Karratha	73	\$20,185,000
41	Colleen Gandini	Colleen Gandini Residential	72	\$71,795,000
42	Cheng Liu	RE/MAX GBT Realty	71	\$35,252,001
43	Dahlia Rechichi	LJ Hooker Thornlie - Canning Vale	71	\$32,718,000
44	Chris & Jai Lovell	Realmark Coastal	70	\$38,532,250
45	Andrew Hopkins, Eloise Jennings	JHY Realty	69	\$83,127,500
46	& Ken Jennings Todd & Danielle Utley	Realmark Coastal	68	\$61,225,000
47	Anthony (Skip) Schirripa	Elders Southern Districts Estate Agency	66	\$25,038,500
48	Susan James	DUET Property Group	65	\$107,775,500
49	Aaron Green	Realmark North Coastal	65	\$63,019,750
50	Harley Burke	The Agency	63	\$37,707,500
51	Robert Sleator	Pilbara Real Estate	63	\$29,820,000
52	David Brewer	Force Real Estate	62	\$38,358,411
53	Renee Banovich	BANOVICH HILLMAN	60	\$109,227,000
54	Michelle Kerr	DUET Property Group	60	\$101,934,000
55	Ben Ciocca	Provincial Real Estate	59	\$43,746,000
56	David Coldham	Coldham Realty	57	\$47,467,313
57	David Weir	Sell Lease Property	57	\$21,582,390
58	Team Raspa	Raspa Property Group	56	\$33,311,999
59	Andrew Huggins	Ray White Urban Springs	56	\$25,383,287
60	Simon Woodall Team	LJ Hooker Two Rocks	55	\$24,453,000
61	Janette Brennan	Ray White Geraldton	55	\$17,876,500
62	Nadija Begovich	The Perth Property Co.	54	\$39,067,100
63	Tracy Mills	Summit Realty South West	54	\$19,980,900
64	Ben Keevers	Ray White Keevers Group	53	\$43,024,999
65	Matt McWaters	Harcourts Empire	48	\$49,490,000
66	Nik Jones	Jones Ballard Property Group	48	\$33,091,500
67	Paul Parkinson	Mint Real Estate - East Fremantle	47	\$30,214,500

















## 2020/2021 TOP ASSISTED SALESPERSON BY LISTINGS SOLD

Offices and individuals will only be recognised for reiwa.com Awards where prices are provided.

68	Jim Quinn	Geraldton Property Team	47	\$12,760,486
69	Nigel Aldridge	Ray White Aldridge & Associates	46	\$34,202,008
70	Craig Small	Professionals Rockingham	45	\$18,765,000
71	Paul Duffy	Century 21 Advance Realty	44	\$21,000,000
72	Kylie Owen	LJ Hooker Kalgoorlie	43	\$13,824,500
73	Josh Roberts	Arena Real Estate Agents	42	\$19,135,000
74	Jia Wu	Heritage Realty	42	\$15,006,500
75	Charles Pinto	Summit Realty South West	42	\$11,238,000
76	Jonathan Alsford	Listed Estate Agents	41	\$28,322,333
77	Chris Shellabear	Shellabears	40	\$90,845,000
78	Jason Hapeta	Semple Property Group	40	\$18,085,000
79	Redmond Howe	Redmond Realty	38	\$21,021,500
80	Olivia Porteous	William Porteous Properties International	37	\$103,140,000
81	Brad Hardingham	Realmark Coastal	36	\$27,297,000
82	Michael Minic	Minic Property Group	34	\$16,590,068
83	John Pitman	Blackwood Valley Real Estate	34	\$12,701,000
84	Nicola Fleet	Mint Real Estate - East Fremantle	31	\$38,205,500
85	Paul DiLanzo	Realmark Coastal	31	\$33,001,000
86	Steve McMahon	Ray White Whiteman & Associates	31	\$13,833,000
87	Justin Davies	Space Real Estate	30	\$91,570,000
88	Deborah Brady	Ray White Cottesloe   Mosman Park	30	\$67,517,500
89	Daniel Grant	Grant Premium Property Pty Ltd	28	\$39,795,355
90	Ben Stott	Ross & Galloway Property	26	\$31,159,000
91	Jarrad Eaton	Sardelic Real Estate	26	\$20,096,600
92	Paul and Danuta Williams	Quinn Real Estate	26	\$13,852,500
93	Renee Hardman	The Agency	25	\$17,028,500
94	Andy McIntyre	Mint Real Estate - East Fremantle	24	\$20,951,500
95	Brent Compton	Ray White City Residential (Perth)	24	\$14,687,000
96	Lee Dillon	Summit Realty South West	24	\$9,385,500
97	Steven Currie	Caporn Young Estate Agents Pty Ltd	23	\$24,640,500
98	Jody Fewster	Ray White Cottesloe   Mosman Park	22	\$80,215,000
99	John Samykannu	LJ Hooker Mirrabooka	20	\$7,436,350
100	Chris Minchinton	Professionals Northern Coast	19	\$8,747,200
101	Peter Hayes	Elders Southern Districts Estate Agency	19	\$6,482,000
-	- · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		-	+-/ - //

















## 2020/2021 TOP ASSISTED SALESPERSON BY LISTINGS SOLD

Offices and individuals will only be recognised for reiwa.com Awards where prices are provided.

102	Peter Kasten	Ray White Dalkeith   Claremont	18	\$21,902,500
103	Paul & Sue Middleton	The Agency	18	\$10,843,000
104	Pat Rahimi	Ray White Urban Springs	17	\$9,798,500
105	Cheryl & Ray Oprandi	Sell Lease Property	17	\$9,028,500
106	Ernest Ng	Austpro Properties	17	\$7,377,500
107	Brock Gurr	Summit Realty Waikiki	17	\$5,713,499
108	Bruno Mocerino	Sell Lease Property	16	\$6,204,000
109	Will McKenzie	Professionals Geraldton	16	\$2,562,500
110	Mark Russo	Rodway Group	15	\$6,796,000
111	Dean Daniel	Professionals Main Realty	15	\$5,886,551
112	Johann Dique	Thought Leaders Real Estate	14	\$12,565,000
113	Colin Wallbank	LJ Hooker Pemberton   Manjimup	14	\$4,582,000
114	Ian Barnes	Evolution Realty	13	\$18,115,000
115	Lorraine Prosser	Swan River Real Estate	13	\$16,754,000
116	Shelley Clayton	Shelmark Real Estate	13	\$14,649,888
117	Julie Pedulla	Harcourts Elite Agents	12	\$8,041,000
118	Andrew Fender	Ray White Bullsbrook	9	\$3,820,000
119	Rob Paradiso	ProProperty Group	9	\$3,202,000
120	Amy Di Vincenzo	Space Real Estate	8	\$7,385,000
121	Lynn Wainwright	South Perth Realty	7	\$4,888,000
122	Grant Robinson	Harcourts Mandurah	7	\$2,912,000
123	Gill Vivian	Vivian's Real Estate	4	\$1,575,000
124	Peter Sukiennik	Ray White Dongara	4	\$916,000
125	Stuart Jones	Perth Property Group	3	\$815,000
126	Andrew Porteous	William Porteous Properties International	2	\$4,350,000
127	Phil Sorgiovanni	Activewest Real Estate	2	\$1,530,000
128	Nathan Manuell-Smith	White House Property Partners	2	\$818,000
129	Matt Hughes	Sell Lease Property	2	\$645,000
130	Melinda Wiggers	Professionals 5 Star Realty	1	\$4,160,000
131	Phillip Harvey	Centro Estates	1	\$1,035,000
132	Richard Pappas	Celsius Property	1	\$780,000













